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Anlage
Sechserweg 15, 09113 Chemnitz
T 0371 3363874

Sportwart/in
Kraatz, Ronald
T 0174 9338010 ronald.kraatz@freenet.de

Jugendwart/in

Vondracek, Milan
T 0170/4003118 m.v.68agassi@gmail.com
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Damen 40 4er (4er) | Bezirksliga Senioren
MF: Corina Solbrig
m 0162-4543361; co.solbrig@gmail.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)

1

A WOWON

Welker, Cornelia
Treml, Andrea
Uhlig, Elke

Solbrig, Corina
Schiedsrichter
Franz, Anke

Jager, Sabine
Siepermann, Marion
Watteyne, Sophie
Ottmar, Andrea

Dr. Wolfram, Sabine
Freitager, Katrin
Freier, Jeannette
Trautmann, Gudrun
Schulz, Barbel
Ullrich, Anett
Gerischer-Mallon, Catrin

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.

26301399
26401971
26601265
26101341

26601666
26850134
25250630
25701533
26301371
26010692
26501302
26552106
26251180
25851368
26901168
26452545

LK

LK11,0
LK13,0
LK13,0
LK13,0

LK15,0
LK15,0
LK16,0
LK16,0
LK18,0
LK19,0
LK20,0
LK21,0
LK23,0

LK23,0

DR-Sen.

g GENERALI



